portale del calcio toscano

Risultati e Classifica Giovanissimi Provinciali BGrosseto Il Fase Girone B 2023/2024

7 Giornata

06/04 Costa Etrusca - Paganico
06/04 Massa Valpiana - Venturina sq.B
06/04 N. Grosseto B. - Invicta GR
06/04 Sp. Cecina - Atl. Grosseto

Squadra
Venturina sq.B
Costa Etrusca
Sp. Cecina
Invicta GR
Paganico

Atl. Grosseto
Massa Valpiana

N. Grosseto B.

Pt
16
15
15
10
10
9
4
3

G

N NN NN NN

\Y
5
5
5
3
3
3
1

1

N

1
0
0
1

o » O BB

P
1

o 0o A W W N DN

GF
36
24
17
25
16
12
7
9

GS
12
11

18
25
21
21
29

o N B B

2 -
1 -
3-
3 -

DR
24

VC NC PC VF NF PF

2
4
3
1

- O O O O

= O

1

0
1
3
1
2
3
2

3

S B N N N DN

1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0

A N N N O

Mi

w



